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BOBOC MARIUS
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LOSTIJD/LACHER : 08.00

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
205249512 14.00320 1192.07
201322011 14.10230 1164.34
200106312 14.07520 1163.41
212670911 14.20130 1161.06
205248712 14.11570  1155.48
200352012 14.15240 1148.09
200016612 14.16372  1145.93
201047011 14.11471 1142.41
201297011 14.17380 1141.30
200229012 14.19010 1137.82
200011512 14.19362 1136.93
200063312 14.19560 1134.42
201236111 14.17370  1133.37
200223612 14.20500 1132.39
609032212 14.20380 1132.33
200452612 14.25039 1123.63
215413912 14.33540 1120.73
215174309 14.18072  1119.98
215421012 14.31571  1115.79
200080311 14.19462  1115.11
201083811 14.27450 1111.53
220843109 14.28060 1111.19
200174312 14.24321 1104.53
201237111 14.27450 1103.75
213731010 14.25101 1102.71
201238411 14.28100 1102.57
218193812 14.29570 1102.14
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WEEMAELS-TORSIN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
HEMELEERS ALEX
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
HUBLOUE P & ]

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
HUBLOUE P & ]
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
FLORIDOR LUC
HUBLOUE P & ]

BOBOC MARIUS

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
FLORIDOR LUC
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN

HUIZING

HOETLAA

HUIZING

DUISBUR

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

HUIZING

HOETLAA

ALSEMBE

LOT

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

LOT

BEERSEL

SLBERCH

LOT

LOT

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

SLBERCH

HOETLAA

11 1 427981
34 21 436068
11 2 2
7 4 441456
34 2 2
13 2 432672
11 3 3
34 7 3
19 8 430994
14 1 429780
13 10 2
6 2 431581
13 8 3
34 18 4
14 2 2
6 1 2
8 1 431252
14 4 3
8 2 431004
13 5 4
19 13 2
34 12 5
6 3 3
34 33 6
34 30 7
8 2 2
34 26 8
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202142813
202128113
202145113
215644013
202128513
202310813
202152813
202125013
202167613
421326713
202370013
202327413
202369913
202121413
205859313
202320513
202191813
205856813
202160613
202369613
202169413
202123613
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202100413
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54270
02471
56280
08320
04151
03049
01040
08111
05350
07190
12559
12002
13329
16311
12010
14002
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22541
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23411
24111
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1143.
1138.
1137.
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.05
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1134.
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1135
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16
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32
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63
53
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QUINTENS FREDDY
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
DEGREEF MICHEL
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
FLORIDOR LUC
FLORIDOR LUC
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
BANCIU-DUMITRESCU
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
BOBOC MARIUS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
FLORIDOR LUC
HUBLOUE P & ]
DEGREEF MICHEL
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
BOBOC MARIUS
BOBOC MARIUS
DRAPS J-PAUL
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
DEGREEF MICHEL
DEGREEF MICHEL
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN

OVERIJS

HOETLAA

HUIZING

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

SLBERCH

SLBERCH

HOETLAA

SINT-GE

HOETLAA

HUIZING

LOT

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

SLBERCH

LOT

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

LOT

LOT

RUISBRO

HOETLAA

ALSEMBE

ALSEMBE

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

5 1 437334
34 13 9
1 7 4
34 24 10
34 22 11
6 2 432680
13 1 431306
6 6 4
13 3 5
8 5 3
8 4 4
34 34 12
12 4 429836
34 16 13
11 10 5
8 3 2
34 1 14
34 14 15
8 7 5
14 6 4
6 1 2
13 9 6
13 11 7
8 1 3
8 4 4
5 2 432605
34 9 16
19 3 3
19 11 4
34 3 17
6 4 5
6 6 3
6 4 4
34 8 18
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215647913
202126613
150373513
202123213
202126713
410469713
202246713
202326013
202313113
202196413
202199513
202123413
218737613
202125913
205585613
202162513
202127413
202329113
202198313
205860013
202078613
202312213
202312913
202163513
202161813
202265113
202124213
202168513
202168813
202129213
202327113
202077613
202076713
202125413
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14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
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26551
25511
20480
28191
28281
25302
24220
26352
27379
26410
26430
31201
25520
31331
25220
28080
33131
34151
30370
29170
32392
32499
33169
31590
33030
34309
37571
33490
33520
39441
36032
37172
37242
40311

1130.
1130.
1123.
.97
1122.
1122.
.12
111le.
111le.
.26
1115.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1110.
1110.
1108.
1106.
1104.
1104.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1096.
1096.
.78
1094.
1094.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1088.

1122

1122

1115

1095

30
14
90

53
38

39
19

16
31
95
69
58
45
97
07
03
03
94
42
16
55
56
55

40
26
89
70
09
77
76
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TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
HEMELEERS ALEX
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
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HOETLAA

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

DUISBUR

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

HOETLAA

34 15
6 5
19
7
34
13
19 16
34 5

TN

19
6
5
2

202129913
202325813
202026213
215644413
202121713
202241413
217771413
202250213

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

40321
36322
36010
46380
42011
38000
37580
42401

1088.
1088.
1088.
.64
1084.
1083.
.99
.95

1085

1082
1082

71
38
32

70
68
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